Position

Water Ops. Superintendent

Lead Operator

System Operator |l

System Operator Il

System Operator llI

Technical Services Team Lead

Electrical Tech. |

Water Quality Tech. Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Rainbow Municipal Water
District

Rainbow Municipal Water
District

Rainbow Municipal Water
District

Rainbow Municipal Water
District

Rainbow Municipal Water
District

Rainbow Municipal Water
District

Rainbow Municipal Water
District

Rainbow Municipal Water
District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$144,896

$122,009

$119,020

$111,011

$110,276

$109,914

$84,372

$82,038



