	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Water Ops. Superintendent		Rainbow Municipal Water District	Operations	\$144,896
2.	Lead Operator		Rainbow Municipal Water District	Operations	\$122,009
3.	System Operator III		Rainbow Municipal Water District	Operations	\$119,020
4.	System Operator III		Rainbow Municipal Water District	Operations	\$111,011
5.	System Operator III		Rainbow Municipal Water District	Operations	\$110,276
6.	Technical Services Team Lead		Rainbow Municipal Water District	Operations	\$109,914
7.	Electrical Tech. I		Rainbow Municipal Water District	Operations	\$84,372
8.	Water Quality Tech. II		Rainbow Municipal Water District	Operations	\$82,038